FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	4
Programme  : 	BSc - Chemistry
Month & Year  : 	Jul 2023 Date  : 	13-09-2023
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VIII
Readings in Literature II
19UEN411.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course III
Organic Chemistry I
19UCH441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course IV
Core Course Lab I
19UCH442
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2113001 AISWARYA  A 19UFR411.1 4 16 44 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 12 8 20 2.0 F 6.0 2 18 77 95 9.5 A+ 19.0
2 U2113002 ANJALI ANIL 19UFR411.1 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1 2 19 79 98 9.8 A+ 19.6
3 U2113003 Anjana A M 19UFR411.1 4 16 64 80 8.0 A 32.0 3 12 9 21 2.1 F 6.3 2 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 18.8
4 U2113004 NOURA FATHIMA N 19UFR411.1 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 15 52 67 6.7 C 20.1 2 19 75 94 9.4 A+ 18.8
5 U2113005 SHERIN SUNNY 19UFR411.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 13 21 34 3.4 F 10.2 2 13 78 91 9.1 A+ 18.2
6 U2113006 SRUTHI S DIXON 19UFR411.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 3 17 78 95 9.5 A+ 28.5 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0
7 U2113007 HENITH M CHRISTOPHER 19UFR411.1 4 12 13 25 2.5 F 10.0 3 1 4 5 0.5 F 1.5 2 13 69 82 8.2 A 16.4
8 U2113008 MOHAMMED SHAHIN N 19UFR411.1 4 16 63 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 14 54 68 6.8 C 20.4 2 19 79 98 9.8 A+ 19.6
9 U2113011 DEEPAMARY S 19UHN411.1 4 16 35 51 5.1 D 20.4 3 11 17 28 2.8 F 8.4 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6
10 U2113012 Dona Alfred 19UHN411.1 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7 2 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 18.6
11 U2113013 Fathima N 19UHN411.1 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 13 31 44 4.4 E 13.2 2 20 79 99 9.9 A+ 19.8
12 U2113014 JENNIFER MARIETTA D&#039;CRUZ19UHN411.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 3 14 44 58 5.8 D 17.4 2 19 78 97 9.7 A+ 19.4
13 U2113015 NAYANA B JEROME 19UHN411.1 4 14 57 71 7.1 B 28.4 3 12 17 29 2.9 F 8.7 2 18 77 95 9.5 A+ 19.0
14 U2113016 Shahana Fathima. S. R 19UHN411.1 4 19 70 89 8.9 A 35.6 3 18 67 85 8.5 A 25.5 2 20 74 94 9.4 A+ 18.8
15 U2113019 VIMAL 19UHN411.1 4 12 32 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 12 2 14 1.4 F 4.2 2 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 19.2
16 U2113020 YADHAVKUMAR S 19UHN411.1 4 16 61 77 7.7 B 30.8 3 13 12 25 2.5 F 7.5 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4
17 U2113021 ALIYA N 19UML411.1 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 14 20 34 3.4 F 10.2 2 17 76 93 9.3 A+ 18.6
18 U2113023 ANNA S FRANCIS 19UFR411.1 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 11 14 25 2.5 F 7.5 2 18 71 89 8.9 A 17.8
19 U2113025 DARSANA SUNIL 19UML411.1 4 18 65 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 15 33 48 4.8 E 14.4 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4
20 U2113026 JINIMOL SHAJI 19UML411.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 14 34 48 4.8 E 14.4 2 18 76 94 9.4 A+ 18.8
21 U2113027 JINSY J 19UML411.1 4 18 67 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 13 21 34 3.4 F 10.2 2 18 77 95 9.5 A+ 19.0
22 U2113028 JOSNA 19UML411.1 4 14 6 20 2.0 F 8.0 3 11 4 15 1.5 F 4.5 2 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 19.2
23 U2113029 MERIN THOMSON 19UML411.1 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 3 17 76 93 9.3 A+ 27.9 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2
24 U2113031 NIKHITHA ALEX 19UML411.1 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 3 14 36 50 5.0 D 15.0 2 20 75 95 9.5 A+ 19.0
25 U2113032 PRIYA M GEORGE 19UML411.1 4 15 71 86 8.6 A 34.4 3 13 49 62 6.2 C 18.6 2 20 78 98 9.8 A+ 19.6
26 U2113034 RINI S 19UML411.1 4 17 56 73 7.3 B 29.2 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0
27 U2113035 RIYA JUSTIN 19UML411.1 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8 3 14 39 53 5.3 D 15.9 2 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 20.0
28 U2113036 SANDRA SAMSON 19UML411.1 4 14 48 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 11 11 22 2.2 F 6.6 2 18 42 60 6.0 C 12.0
29 U2113037 SHERIN V MARIAM 19UML411.1 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 3 18 60 78 7.8 B 23.4 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2
30 U2113038 Sivani C Babu 19UML411.1 4 16 69 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 12 39 51 5.1 D 15.3 2 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 18.4
31 U2113039 SNEHA MARIA FERNANDEZ 19UML411.1 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 3 16 29 45 4.5 E 13.5 2 20 77 97 9.7 A+ 19.4
32 U2113040 SNEHA SAJI 19UML411.1 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 3 14 21 35 3.5 F 10.5 2 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 18.4
33 U2113041 SRADHA SARA JOSE 19UML411.1 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0 3 14 55 69 6.9 C 20.7 2 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 18.0
34 U2113042 TWINKLE F 19UML411.1 4 17 69 86 8.6 A 34.4 3 11 22 33 3.3 F 9.9 2 18 69 87 8.7 A 17.4
35 U2113043 AKASH J L 19UML411.1 4 15 47 62 6.2 C 24.8 3 11 12 23 2.3 F 6.9 2 17 69 86 8.6 A 17.2
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VIII
Readings in Literature II
19UEN411.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course III
Organic Chemistry I
19UCH441
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course IV
Core Course Lab I
19UCH442
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2113044 ALWIN 19UML411.1 4 15 41 56 5.6 D 22.4 3 13 23 36 3.6 F 10.8 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2
37 U2113045 ASHYLIN PAUL 19UML411.1 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 2 19 69 88 8.8 A 17.6
38 U2113046 J P ABHISHEK 19UML411.1 4 18 71 89 8.9 A 35.6 3 15 55 70 7.0 B 21.0 2 19 77 96 9.6 A+ 19.2
39 U2113047 K J SAJAN PAUL 19UML411.1 4 13 50 63 6.3 C 25.2 3 12 15 27 2.7 F 8.1 2 13 73 86 8.6 A 17.2
40 U2113048 SHARON NELSON 19UML411.1 4 14 70 84 8.4 A 33.6 3 9 7 16 1.6 F 4.8 2 15 73 88 8.8 A 17.6
41 U2113049 ASNA S 19UML411.1 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2 3 12 18 30 3.0 F 9.0 2 19 69 88 8.8 A 17.6
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course VII
Differential Equations, Vector Calculus and Abstract
Algebra
19UMM431.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VIII
Atomic Physics, Quantum Mechanics and
Electronics
19UPH431.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course IX
Practicals
19UPH432.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2113001 AISWARYA  A 19UFR411.1 4 13 42 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 17 30 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 16 70 86 8.6 A 34.4
2 U2113002 ANJALI ANIL 19UFR411.1 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6 3 17 34 51 5.1 D 15.3 4 18 77 95 9.5 A+ 38.0
3 U2113003 Anjana A M 19UFR411.1 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 3 17 31 48 4.8 E 14.4 4 15 71 86 8.6 A 34.4
4 U2113004 NOURA FATHIMA N 19UFR411.1 4 15 37 52 5.2 D 20.8 3 17 38 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
5 U2113005 SHERIN SUNNY 19UFR411.1 4 15 14 29 2.9 F 11.6 3 16 32 48 4.8 E 14.4 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8
6 U2113006 SRUTHI S DIXON 19UFR411.1 4 18 73 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 3 20 66 86 8.6 A 25.8 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0
7 U2113007 HENITH M CHRISTOPHER 19UFR411.1 4 1 0 1 0.1 F 0.4 3 14 0 14 1.4 F 4.2 4 13 62 75 7.5 B 30.0
8 U2113008 MOHAMMED SHAHIN N 19UFR411.1 4 11 36 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8 4 14 62 76 7.6 B 30.4
9 U2113011 DEEPAMARY S 19UHN411.1 4 12 9 21 2.1 F 8.4 3 16 38 54 5.4 D 16.2 4 16 57 73 7.3 B 29.2
10 U2113012 Dona Alfred 19UHN411.1 4 17 35 52 5.2 D 20.8 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9 4 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 36.4
11 U2113013 Fathima N 19UHN411.1 4 15 32 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 17 51 68 6.8 C 20.4 4 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
12 U2113014 JENNIFER MARIETTA D&#039;CRUZ19UHN411.1 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0 3 15 39 54 5.4 D 16.2 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0
13 U2113015 NAYANA B JEROME 19UHN411.1 4 11 13 24 2.4 F 9.6 3 19 31 50 5.0 D 15.0 4 13 52 65 6.5 C 26.0
14 U2113016 Shahana Fathima. S. R 19UHN411.1 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 3 20 63 83 8.3 A 24.9 4 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 39.6
15 U2113019 VIMAL 19UHN411.1 4 11 0 11 1.1 F 4.4 3 14 9 23 2.3 F 6.9 4 12 60 72 7.2 B 28.8
16 U2113020 YADHAVKUMAR S 19UHN411.1 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 3 16 39 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 39.6
17 U2113021 ALIYA N 19UML411.1 4 12 14 26 2.6 F 10.4 3 17 37 54 5.4 D 16.2 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2
18 U2113023 ANNA S FRANCIS 19UFR411.1 4 11 8 19 1.9 F 7.6 3 17 34 51 5.1 D 15.3 4 20 58 78 7.8 B 31.2
19 U2113025 DARSANA SUNIL 19UML411.1 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 3 17 54 71 7.1 B 21.3 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0
20 U2113026 JINIMOL SHAJI 19UML411.1 4 14 28 42 4.2 E 16.8 3 18 41 59 5.9 D 17.7 4 17 42 59 5.9 D 23.6
21 U2113027 JINSY J 19UML411.1 4 15 11 26 2.6 F 10.4 3 15 40 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 36.8
22 U2113028 JOSNA 19UML411.1 4 14 10 24 2.4 F 9.6 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 19 79 98 9.8 A+ 39.2
23 U2113029 MERIN THOMSON 19UML411.1 4 18 64 82 8.2 A 32.8 3 18 65 83 8.3 A 24.9 4 20 80 100 10.0 A+ 40.0
24 U2113031 NIKHITHA ALEX 19UML411.1 4 16 31 47 4.7 E 18.8 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6
25 U2113032 PRIYA M GEORGE 19UML411.1 4 12 28 40 4.0 E 16.0 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6
26 U2113034 RINI S 19UML411.1 4 17 32 49 4.9 E 19.6 3 16 32 48 4.8 E 14.4 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6
27 U2113035 RIYA JUSTIN 19UML411.1 4 16 35 51 5.1 D 20.4 3 17 38 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6
28 U2113036 SANDRA SAMSON 19UML411.1 4 13 4 17 1.7 F 6.8 3 14 16 30 3.0 F 9.0 4 13 42 55 5.5 D 22.0
29 U2113037 SHERIN V MARIAM 19UML411.1 4 15 16 31 3.1 F 12.4 3 19 60 79 7.9 B 23.7 4 19 80 99 9.9 A+ 39.6
30 U2113038 Sivani C Babu 19UML411.1 4 12 19 31 3.1 F 12.4 3 17 32 49 4.9 E 14.7 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2
31 U2113039 SNEHA MARIA FERNANDEZ 19UML411.1 4 18 38 56 5.6 D 22.4 3 17 36 53 5.3 D 15.9 4 15 78 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
32 U2113040 SNEHA SAJI 19UML411.1 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 3 17 36 53 5.3 D 15.9 4 15 60 75 7.5 B 30.0
33 U2113041 SRADHA SARA JOSE 19UML411.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 17 44 61 6.1 C 18.3 4 16 70 86 8.6 A 34.4
34 U2113042 TWINKLE F 19UML411.1 4 13 7 20 2.0 F 8.0 3 15 32 47 4.7 E 14.1 4 17 55 72 7.2 B 28.8
35 U2113043 AKASH J L 19UML411.1 4 11 10 21 2.1 F 8.4 3 15 21 36 3.6 F 10.8 4 17 70 87 8.7 A 34.8
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course VII
Differential Equations, Vector Calculus and Abstract
Algebra
19UMM431.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course VIII
Atomic Physics, Quantum Mechanics and
Electronics
19UPH431.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course IX
Practicals
19UPH432.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2113044 ALWIN 19UML411.1 4 12 7 19 1.9 F 7.6 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9 4 16 78 94 9.4 A+ 37.6
37 U2113045 ASHYLIN PAUL 19UML411.1 4 12 5 17 1.7 F 6.8 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 19 45 64 6.4 C 25.6
38 U2113046 J P ABHISHEK 19UML411.1 4 11 13 24 2.4 F 9.6 3 18 47 65 6.5 C 19.5 4 18 75 93 9.3 A+ 37.2
39 U2113047 K J SAJAN PAUL 19UML411.1 4 11 13 24 2.4 F 9.6 3 15 20 35 3.5 F 10.5 4 16 43 59 5.9 D 23.6
40 U2113048 SHARON NELSON 19UML411.1 4 11 12 23 2.3 F 9.2 3 15 30 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6
41 U2113049 ASNA S 19UML411.1 4 12 22 34 3.4 F 13.6 3 16 20 36 3.6 F 10.8 4 15 65 80 8.0 A 32.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course IX
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2113001 AISWARYA  A 19UFR411.1 4 13 40 53 5.3 D 21.2  -  - F FAILED
2 U2113002 ANJALI ANIL 19UFR411.1 4 13 48 61 6.1 C 24.4 150.2 6.26 C PASSED
3 U2113003 Anjana A M 19UFR411.1 4 14 51 65 6.5 C 26.0  -  - F FAILED
4 U2113004 NOURA FATHIMA N 19UFR411.1 4 17 73 90 9.0 A+ 36.0 182.6 7.61 B PASSED
5 U2113005 SHERIN SUNNY 19UFR411.1 4 15 29 44 4.4 E 17.6  -  - F FAILED
6 U2113006 SRUTHI S DIXON 19UFR411.1 4 19 76 95 9.5 A+ 38.0 224.3 9.35 A+ PASSED
7 U2113007 HENITH M CHRISTOPHER 19UFR411.1 4 11 0 11 1.1 F 4.4  -  - F FAILED
8 U2113008 MOHAMMED SHAHIN N 19UFR411.1 4 15 54 69 6.9 C 27.6 168.2 7.01 B PASSED
9 U2113011 DEEPAMARY S 19UHN411.1 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2  -  - F FAILED
10 U2113012 Dona Alfred 19UHN411.1 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 176.0 7.33 B PASSED
11 U2113013 Fathima N 19UHN411.1 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 165.4 6.89 C PASSED
12 U2113014 JENNIFER MARIETTA D&#039;CRUZ19UHN411.1 4 18 57 75 7.5 B 30.0 182.6 7.61 B PASSED
13 U2113015 NAYANA B JEROME 19UHN411.1 4 16 32 48 4.8 E 19.2  -  - F FAILED
14 U2113016 Shahana Fathima. S. R 19UHN411.1 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4 210.4 8.77 A PASSED
15 U2113019 VIMAL 19UHN411.1 4 14 30 44 4.4 E 17.6  -  - F FAILED
16 U2113020 YADHAVKUMAR S 19UHN411.1 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0  -  - F FAILED
17 U2113021 ALIYA N 19UML411.1 4 17 64 81 8.1 A 32.4  -  - F FAILED
18 U2113023 ANNA S FRANCIS 19UFR411.1 4 15 34 49 4.9 E 19.6  -  - F FAILED
19 U2113025 DARSANA SUNIL 19UML411.1 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8 169.5 7.06 B PASSED
20 U2113026 JINIMOL SHAJI 19UML411.1 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 149.7 6.24 C PASSED
21 U2113027 JINSY J 19UML411.1 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2  -  - F FAILED
22 U2113028 JOSNA 19UML411.1 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0  -  - F FAILED
23 U2113029 MERIN THOMSON 19UML411.1 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6 214.8 8.95 A PASSED
24 U2113031 NIKHITHA ALEX 19UML411.1 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4 176.5 7.35 B PASSED
25 U2113032 PRIYA M GEORGE 19UML411.1 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 169.3 7.05 B PASSED
26 U2113034 RINI S 19UML411.1 4 18 50 68 6.8 C 27.2 162.9 6.79 C PASSED
27 U2113035 RIYA JUSTIN 19UML411.1 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 160.4 6.68 C PASSED
28 U2113036 SANDRA SAMSON 19UML411.1 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6  -  - F FAILED
29 U2113037 SHERIN V MARIAM 19UML411.1 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6  -  - F FAILED
30 U2113038 Sivani C Babu 19UML411.1 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8  -  - F FAILED
31 U2113039 SNEHA MARIA FERNANDEZ 19UML411.1 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8 176.4 7.35 B PASSED
32 U2113040 SNEHA SAJI 19UML411.1 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0  -  - F FAILED
33 U2113041 SRADHA SARA JOSE 19UML411.1 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 180.2 7.51 B PASSED
34 U2113042 TWINKLE F 19UML411.1 4 17 42 59 5.9 D 23.6  -  - F FAILED
35 U2113043 AKASH J L 19UML411.1 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course IX
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2113044 ALWIN 19UML411.1 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2  -  - F FAILED
37 U2113045 ASHYLIN PAUL 19UML411.1 4 16 40 56 5.6 D 22.4  -  - F FAILED
38 U2113046 J P ABHISHEK 19UML411.1 4 17 65 82 8.2 A 32.8  -  - F FAILED
39 U2113047 K J SAJAN PAUL 19UML411.1 4 15 39 54 5.4 D 21.6  -  - F FAILED
40 U2113048 SHARON NELSON 19UML411.1 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4  -  - F FAILED
41 U2113049 ASNA S 19UML411.1 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------